
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

367 

341 

41 

305 

83 

14 

27 

840 

187 

523 

266 

336 

253 

32 

373 

20 

28 

92 

9 

274 

81 

33 

29 

30 

95 

50 

89 

121 

526 

61 

2 

26 

377 

34 

Name 

Marvin Beier 

Dan Kirchenstein 

Oskar Hotho 

Michel Suhr 

Denny Wolter 

Erik Steinkopf 

Maximilian Hirsch 

Philipp Wischnewski 

Felix Haack 

Patrick Röder 

Tim-René Neumann 

Erik Lange 

Tobias Koch 

Dino Skoppek 

Michel Meletzki 

Jan-Niklas Tieck 

Toni Ksienzyk 

Christian Grewe 

Hannes Schmidt 

Paul Rolletschek 

Martin Schmidt 

Matthias Borchert 

Florian Niemann 

Wayne Schneider 

Philipp Röhn 

Niklas Hansen 

Karl-Udo Wuttke 

Felix Schünemann 

Henry-Pascal Kucz 

Stephan Ackermann 

Florian Herud 

Kevin Bugdahn 

Roy Berger 

Julian Thoms 

Modell / Bewerber 

SUZ / DB-Pix MX-TREFF Racing 

KTM / Hermann-MX-Team 

KTM /  

KTM / A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

YAM / Team Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

YAM / First MX Green Orange 

HUS / First MX Green Orange 

HUS / Team Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

KAW / First MX Green Orange 

KTM / A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

KTM / RECA-RACING TEAM 

KTM / Hermann-MX-Team 

KTM / B&B Mallon Racing 

HUS /  

KTM / A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

YAM /  

KTM / FALCON Motorsports 

SUZ / K&S BUD Racing TEAM 

YAM /  

SUZ / stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

HUS /  

HUS / ADAC Team Hansa e.V. 

KTM /  

SUZ /  

KTM / Kaczmarek Motorsport 

SUZ /  

SUZ /  

KAW /  

YAM / Team Motorsport-Burmeister Schwerin 

SUZ /  

KTM /  

KTM /  

SUZ / DB-Pix MX-TREFF Racing 

HUS / KTM GST BERLIN RACING 

R1.  

20 

25 

22 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

8 

11 

7 

10 

6 

5 

12 

4 

9 

3 

1 

0 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

18 

20 

22 

16 

15 

13 

11 

14 

10 

12 

8 

9 

7 

0 

6 

0 

5 

4 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

45 

43 

42 

40 

32 

29 

28 

24 

22 

21 

19 

18 

15 

12 

12 

10 

9 

8 

5 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

Landesmeisterschaft Groß Schwiesow 

Kl. MX1 

Gesamtergebnis Tageswertung 

Rennstrecke Gr. Schwiesow 1,830 Km 

 MSC Groß Schwiesow


